Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD

PORTABLE

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

74,80 USD

82,50 USD

89,10 USD

99,99 USD

108,90
usb

121,00
usb

136,40
usb

145,20
usb

159,50
usb

183,70
usb

192,50
usb

207,90
usb



15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACY 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD Asus 3 220,00

usb
15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 1 242,00
usb
> 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 244,20
m 180Hz usb
ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ Asus 10+ 251,90
m FREESYNC usb
24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) Lenovo 10+ 269,50
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C usb
27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 5+ 394,90
usb
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K Asus 10+ 412,50
IPS usb
27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Asus 3 526,90
USB-C usb
49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRATLTK 2K 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 5+ 1.263,90
HDMI usb
T ~ 21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 71,50 USD
22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 75,79 USD
21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI Asus 0 76,89 USD
VGA MONI
21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 84,70 USD

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 96,80 USD




]
fm‘\ce Glide
]
-

"

()

23

21.

24.

24

23.

23.

23.

27

23.

23.

27
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27

23

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK

FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD ©6MS HDMI DSUB

.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

97,90 USD

105,05
usb

108,90
usb

116,60
usb

117,70
usb

127,05
usb

127,60
usb

130,90
usb

136,40
usb

137,50
usb

144,10
usb

152,90
usb

154,00
usb

159,50
usb



27

27

27

23

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

27

27

21.

27

27

23

15

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xXHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

VGA DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

163,90
usb

163,90
usb

165,00
usb

165,00
usb

173,80
usb

174,35
usb

174,90
usb

185,90
usb

187,00
usb

193,60
usb

206,80
usb

216,70
usb

217,80
usb

218,90
usb



/oS 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 226,60

i usD
15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Asus 0 227,70
DOKUNMATIK usD

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 231,00
usD

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 0 236,50
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1 usD

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 0 253,00
DP USB-C usD

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 0 255,20
270HZ 1MS D usD

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz Asus 0 272,80
usD

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 273,90
sRGB usD

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 6} 299,20
usD

27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 299,20
GAMING usD

14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 606HZ USB Lenovo 0 302,50
usD

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 176HZ Asus 0 304,70
1MS HDMI usD

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK Lenovo 0 306,90
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 usD

1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1
21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 308,00

HDMI VGA usb
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27

24

27

23.

23.

27

31.

28

15.

27

15.

27

29

27

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARLTK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

310,20
usb

317,90
usb

317,90
usb

319,00
usb

339,90
usb

341,00
usb

344,30
usb

349,80
usb

363,00
usb

363,00
usb

363,00
usb

364,10
usb

366,30
usb

368,50
usb
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24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

@ 31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus
@ 27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

372,90
usb

398,20
usb

405,90
usb

408,10
usb

426,80
usb

429,00
usb

440,00
usb

453,20
usb

478,50
usb

484,00
usb

491,70
usb

495,00
usb

515,90
usb

533,50
usb



31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K Lenovo 0 537,90

¢ (3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C usD
ig 3.2 PivoT
———= 31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON Asus 0 544,50
’
®  15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 594,00
B TYPE C usb

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 605,00
TYPE C usb

. 14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ Asus 0 672,10
5MS DP USB-C usb

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 693,00
usb

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 735,90
usb

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB- Asus 0 808,50
C usb

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ Asus 0 852,50
FREESYNC usb

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 988,90
usb

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Asus 0 995,50
SYNC usb

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ Asus 0 1.100,00
OLED usb

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI Asus 0 1.296,90
USB-C usb

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.088,90

HDMI usb




